Reference Reference      Reference Reference A B C D Net weight
Matt white Microperf'Oray Black Contrast HG translucent cm cm cm cm kg
4:3 format
SP1B1135180 SP1N3135180 SP1BC135180 SP1T1135180 135 180 143 188 11
SP1B1150200 SP1N3150200 SP1BC150200 SP1T1150200 150 200 158 208 12
SP1B1180240 SP1N3180240 SP1BC180240 SP1T1180240 180 240 188 248 14
SP1B1225300 SP1N3225300 SP1BC225300 SP1T1225300 225 300 233 308 17
SP1B1240320 SP1N3240320 SP1BC240320 SP1T1240320 240 320 248 328 19
SP1B1300400 SP1N3300400 SP1BC300400 SP1T1300400 300 400 308 408 22
Technical data
Front and side view
SPECIAL VIDEOfIxed screens

D Frame base (B+8)
  Several positions
on each side
OPTION :  Black anodized removable feet
with parallax compensationBack anodized finishFrame profile
100720
Chemin de Beaurepaire - CS 42005
91410 DOURDAN - FRANCE
Tel +33 1 64 59 94 54
SPECIAL VIDEO   A       B             C                               D            Gross weight
Reference  cm                        cm           cm                 cm                           kg
4:3 format
SP1B1150200                          150                       200          158                 208                          17
SP1B1180240                          180                       240          188                        248                          20
SP1B1202270                          202                       270          210                        278                          23
SP1B1225300                          225                       300          233                        308                          25
SP1B1300400                          300                       400          308                        408                          31
16:10 format
SP1B1125200                          125                       200          133                 208                          16
SP1B1150240                          150                       240          158                        248                          19
SP1B1169270                          169                       270          177                       278                          22
SP1B1187300                          187                       300          195                        308                          24
SP1B1250400                          250                       400          258                        408                          31
TE
CH
NI
CA